
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 01/08/2018

RRE BUS 200 AM

LOCATIONTIME

200

2 6:10 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:16 am 5100 FM 535

4 6:18 am 4887 FM 535

5 6:22 am 4409 FM 535

6 6:23 am FM 535 & WALNUT CREEK RD

7 6:24 am 4372 FM 535

8 6:30 am 4638 FM 535

9 6:31 am 4668 FM 535

10 6:43 am 128 FOHN RD

11 6:45 am 2082 FM 20

12 6:47 am 2118 FM 20

13 6:48 am 2134 FM 20

14 6:50 am 2324 FM 20

15 6:51 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

16 6:52 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 200 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:30 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:13 pm 128 FOHN RD

6 3:16 pm 2082 FM 20

7 3:17 pm 2118 FM 20

8 3:18 pm 2134 FM 20

9 3:24 pm 4372 FM 535

10 3:30 pm 4638 FM 535

11 3:31 pm 4668 FM 535

12 3:34 pm 5100 FM 535

13 3:37 pm 4887 FM 535

14 3:40 pm 4409 FM 535

15 3:42 pm FM 535 & WALNUT CREEK RD

16 3:52 pm CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 201 AM

LOCATIONTIME

201

2 5:45 am 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:14 am 475 WILHELM WAY(700 WILL 

MEET HERE)

4 6:24 am 506 WATTERSON SCHOOL RD

5 6:33 am JOHN CRAFT RD & MEUTH 

CEMETERY RD

6 6:44 am 158 GOERTZ DR

7 6:46 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 201 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

4 3:00 pm 0 RED ROCK DRWY

5 3:03 pm 158 GOERTZ DR

6 3:04 pm 201 GOERTZ DR

7 3:15 pm JOHN CRAFT RD & MEUTH 

CEMETERY RD

8 3:22 pm 3065 FM 535

9 3:36 pm 475 WILHELM WAY

10 3:43 pm 886 WATTERSON RD (DAYCARE)

11 3:50 pm 506 WATTERSON SCHOOL RD

12 4:04 pm CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 202 AM

LOCATIONTIME

2 5:45 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:08 am 420 PETTYTOWN RD

4 6:11 am 115 STEPHANIE LN

5 6:12 am 120 STEPHANIE LN

6 6:14 am 219 STEPHANIE LN

7 6:16 am 109 MANDY LN

8 6:17 am 224 CARISSA LN

9 6:18 am 220 CARISSA LN

10 6:20 am 145 CARISSA LN

11 6:31 am 552 RED ROCK RANCH RD

12 6:33 am 387 RED ROCK RANCH RD

13 6:37 am RED ROCK RANCH RD & SAND 

HILLS RD

14 6:38 am LOCKWOOD RD & SAND HILLS 

RD

15 6:45 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

16 6:45 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 202 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

5 3:10 pm 420 PETTYTOWN RD

6 3:15 pm 115 STEPHANIE LN

7 3:16 pm 120 STEPHANIE LN

8 3:18 pm 219 STEPHANIE LN

9 3:20 pm 109 MANDY LN

10 3:21 pm 224 CARISSA LN

11 3:22 pm 220 CARISSA LN

12 3:24 pm 145 CARISSA LN

13 3:36 pm LOCKWOOD RD & SAND HILLS 

RD

14 3:37 pm RED ROCK RANCH RD & SAND 

HILLS RD

15 3:40 pm 387 RED ROCK RANCH RD

16 3:44 pm 552 RED ROCK RANCH RD

17 4:07 pm 0 CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 203 AM

LOCATIONTIME

203

2 5:40 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 5:56 am 135 ARTESIAN DR

4 5:57 am 155 ARTESIAN DR

5 5:58 am 186 ARTESIAN DR

6 5:59 am 192 ARTESIAN DR

7 6:01 am 238 ARTESIAN DR

8 6:02 am 242 ARTESIAN DR

9 6:03 am 252 ARTESIAN DR

10 6:04 am 258 ARTESIAN DR

11 6:05 am 264 ARTESIAN DR

12 6:07 am 304 ARTESIAN DR

13 6:08 am 311 ARTESIAN DR

14 6:09 am 316 ARTESIAN DR

15 6:10 am 317 ARTESIAN DR

16 6:11 am 435 RIDDLE RD

17 6:12 am HART LN & RIDDLE RD

18 6:14 am 389 RIDDLE RD

19 6:15 am 339 RIDDLE RD

20 6:16 am 308 RIDDLE RD

21 6:18 am 296 RIDDLE RD

22 6:19 am 246 RIDDLE RD

23 6:21 am 188 RIDDLE RD

24 6:22 am RIDDLE RD & TURKEY RIDGE

25 6:31 am 110 CHERYLTON DR

26 6:33 am 203 CHERYLTON DR

27 6:43 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

28 6:44 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)
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RRE BUS 203 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

6 3:05 pm 110 CHERYLTON DR

7 3:07 pm 203 CHERYLTON DR

8 3:15 pm 135 ARTESIAN DR

9 3:16 pm 162 ARTESIAN DR

10 3:17 pm 155 ARTESIAN DR

11 3:19 pm 180 ARTESIAN DR

12 3:20 pm 186 ARTESIAN DR

13 3:21 pm 202 ARTESIAN DR

14 3:22 pm 232 ARTESIAN DR

15 3:23 pm 242 ARTESIAN DR

16 3:24 pm 252 ARTESIAN DR

17 3:25 pm 258 ARTESIAN DR

18 3:26 pm 264 ARTESIAN DR

19 3:27 pm 265 ARTESIAN DR

20 3:28 pm 272 ARTESIAN DR

21 3:30 pm 278 ARTESIAN DR

22 3:31 pm 285 ARTESIAN DR

23 3:32 pm 291 ARTESIAN DR

24 3:33 pm 305 ARTESIAN DR

25 3:34 pm 311 ARTESIAN DR

26 3:35 pm 316 ARTESIAN DR

27 3:36 pm 317 ARTESIAN DR

28 3:37 pm 435 RIDDLE RD

29 3:39 pm 401 RIDDLE RD

30 3:40 pm 389 RIDDLE RD

31 3:41 pm 342 RIDDLE RD

32 3:42 pm 339 RIDDLE RD

33 3:43 pm 296 RIDDLE RD

34 3:45 pm 285 RIDDLE RD

35 3:46 pm 246 RIDDLE RD

36 3:47 pm 242 RIDDLE RD

37 3:48 pm 191 RIDDLE RD

38 3:49 pm 188 RIDDLE RD

39 3:50 pm RIDDLE RD & TURKEY RIDGE

40 3:52 pm DEER TRAIL CV & RIDDLE RD

41 4:04 pm 0 CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 204 AM

LOCATIONTIME

204

2 5:15 am 0 TRANSPORTATION DR

3 5:50 am 111 LIVE OAK DR

4 5:51 am 165 LIVE OAK DR

5 5:52 am 170 LIVE OAK DR

6 5:53 am 176 LIVE OAK DR

7 5:55 am 181 LIVE OAK DR

8 5:56 am 192 LIVE OAK DR

9 5:57 am 208 LIVE OAK DR

10 5:58 am 194 ALUM CREEK DR

11 6:00 am 112 ALUM CREEK DR

12 6:01 am 111 ALUM CREEK DR

13 6:05 am 180 SENDERO CV

14 6:06 am 202 SENDERO CV

15 6:07 am 209 SENDERO CV

16 6:09 am 217 SENDERO BLVD

17 6:15 am 130 TURKEY RUN

18 6:16 am 139 TURKEY RUN

19 6:17 am 144 TURKEY RUN

20 6:18 am 151 TURKEY RUN

21 6:19 am 157 TURKEY RUN

22 6:20 am 166 TURKEY RUN

23 6:21 am 174 TURKEY RUN

24 6:22 am 179 TURKEY RUN

25 6:23 am 188 TURKEY RUN

26 6:24 am 193 TURKEY RUN

27 6:26 am 215 TURKEY RUN

28 6:27 am 225 TURKEY RUN

29 6:28 am 242 TURKEY RUN

30 6:30 am 450 RIDDLE RD

31 6:31 am 468 RIDDLE RD

32 6:32 am 484 RIDDLE RD

33 6:33 am 490 RIDDLE RD

34 6:34 am 509 RIDDLE RD

35 6:35 am 516 RIDDLE RD

36 6:36 am 535 RIDDLE RD

37 6:38 am 576 RIDDLE RD

38 6:39 am 594 RIDDLE RD

39 6:50 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

40 6:51 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 204 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

4 3:00 pm 0 RED ROCK DRWY

5 3:11 pm 125 TURKEY RUN

6 3:12 pm 130 TURKEY RUN

7 3:13 pm 135 TURKEY RUN

8 3:14 pm 139 TURKEY RUN

9 3:15 pm 144 TURKEY RUN

10 3:16 pm 148 TURKEY RUN

11 3:17 pm 155 TURKEY RUN

12 3:18 pm 165 TURKEY RUN

13 3:19 pm 166 TURKEY RUN

14 3:20 pm 174 TURKEY RUN

15 3:21 pm 179 TURKEY RUN

16 3:22 pm 187 TURKEY RUN

17 3:23 pm 188 TURKEY RUN

18 3:24 pm 194 TURKEY RUN

19 3:25 pm 207 TURKEY RUN

20 3:27 pm 209 TURKEY RUN

21 3:28 pm 216 TURKEY RUN

22 3:29 pm 217 TURKEY RUN

23 3:31 pm 450 RIDDLE RD

24 3:32 pm 466 RIDDLE RD

25 3:33 pm 470 RIDDLE RD

26 3:34 pm 506 RIDDLE RD

27 3:35 pm 513 RIDDLE RD

28 3:37 pm 577 RIDDLE RD

29 3:38 pm 594 RIDDLE RD

30 3:41 pm 150 SENDERO BLVD

31 3:42 pm 151 SENDERO BLVD

32 3:43 pm 155 SENDERO BLVD

33 3:44 pm 168 SENDERO BLVD

34 3:46 pm 172 SENDERO CV

35 3:47 pm 183 SENDERO CV

36 3:48 pm 202 SENDERO CV

37 3:49 pm 202 SENDERO BLVD

38 3:50 pm 209 SENDERO BLVD

39 3:51 pm 216 SENDERO BLVD

40 3:52 pm 217 SENDERO BLVD

41 3:55 pm 111 LIVE OAK DR

42 3:56 pm 116 LIVE OAK DR

43 3:57 pm 121 LIVE OAK DR

44 3:58 pm 150 LIVE OAK DR

45 3:59 pm 156 LIVE OAK DR

46 4:00 pm 165 LIVE OAK DR

47 4:01 pm 170 LIVE OAK DR

48 4:02 pm 176 LIVE OAK DR

49 4:03 pm 192 LIVE OAK DR

50 4:04 pm 208 LIVE OAK DR

51 4:05 pm 209 LIVE OAK DR

52 4:06 pm 221 LIVE OAK DR

53 4:18 pm 0 CCM DRWY
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RRE BUS 205 AM

LOCATIONTIME

205

2 6:00 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:12 am 113 ROYAL RD

4 6:13 am 116 ROYAL RD

5 6:14 am 120 ROYAL RD

6 6:15 am 132 ROYAL RD

7 6:17 am 115 ALUM PARK PL

8 6:20 am RED OAKS CV & RED OAKS DR

9 6:22 am 119 SCARLET OAKS DR

10 6:23 am 112 SCARLET HARTS LN

11 6:24 am 134 SCARLET HARTS LN

12 6:25 am SCARLET OAKS CV & SCARLET 

OAKS DR

13 6:26 am 203 SCARLET OAKS DR

14 6:28 am 168 SCARLET OAKS DR

15 6:29 am 164 SCARLET OAKS DR

16 6:30 am 155 SCARLET OAKS DR

17 6:31 am 149 SCARLET OAKS DR

18 6:32 am 146 SCARLET OAKS DR

19 6:34 am 176 SCARLET HARTS LN

20 6:36 am 124 ARBOR HILL WAY

21 6:37 am 125 ARBOR HILL WAY

22 6:38 am 118 ARBOR HILL WAY

23 6:41 am 116 CREEKWOOD TRL

24 6:42 am 119 CREEKWOOD TRL

25 6:57 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

26 6:58 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 205 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:00 pm 0 RED ROCK DRWY

6 3:13 pm 118 ARBOR HILL WAY

7 3:14 pm 125 ARBOR HILL WAY

8 3:15 pm 124 ARBOR HILL WAY

9 3:17 pm ARBOR HILL WAY & DEEP 

WOODS CT

10 3:19 pm 119 CREEKWOOD TRL

11 3:20 pm 116 CREEKWOOD TRL

12 3:23 pm 113 ROYAL RD

13 3:24 pm 116 ROYAL RD

14 3:25 pm 120 ROYAL RD

15 3:26 pm 132 ROYAL RD

16 3:28 pm 115 ALUM PARK PL

17 3:31 pm RED OAKS CV & RED OAKS DR

18 3:33 pm 119 SCARLET OAKS DR

19 3:34 pm 112 SCARLET HARTS LN

20 3:35 pm 134 SCARLET HARTS LN

21 3:36 pm SCARLET OAKS CV & SCARLET 

OAKS DR

22 3:37 pm 203 SCARLET OAKS DR

23 3:39 pm 168 SCARLET OAKS DR

24 3:40 pm 164 SCARLET OAKS DR

25 3:41 pm 155 SCARLET OAKS DR

26 3:42 pm 149 SCARLET OAKS DR

27 3:43 pm 146 SCARLET OAKS DR

28 3:45 pm 176 SCARLET HARTS LN

29 4:01 pm 0 CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 206 AM

LOCATIONTIME

206

2 6:00 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:14 am 378 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

4 6:15 am 390 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

5 6:16 am 448 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

6 6:20 am CREEKSIDE CV & PEARSON RD

7 6:21 am PEARSON CV & PEARSON RD

8 6:23 am 140 LYTTON ACRES DR

9 6:25 am 145 LYTTON ACRES DR

10 6:26 am 152 LYTTON ACRES DR

11 6:27 am 174 LYTTON ACRES DR

12 6:28 am 180 LYTTON ACRES DR

13 6:29 am 187 LYTTON ACRES DR

14 6:30 am 193 LYTTON ACRES DR

15 6:32 am 128 WOOD HOLLOW DR

16 6:33 am 133 WOOD HOLLOW DR

17 6:34 am 134 WOOD HOLLOW DR

18 6:36 am 142 WOOD HOLLOW DR

19 6:37 am 143 WOOD HOLLOW DR

20 6:38 am 148 WOOD HOLLOW DR

21 6:39 am 173 WOOD HOLLOW DR

22 6:40 am 174 WOOD HOLLOW DR

23 6:42 am 459 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

24 6:43 am 107 SHADY OAKS DR

25 6:44 am 113 SHADY OAKS DR

26 6:46 am 203 SHADY OAKS DR

27 6:47 am 206 SHADY OAKS DR

28 6:50 am 361 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

29 7:02 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

30 7:03 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)
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RRE BUS 206 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:20 pm 378 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

6 3:21 pm 390 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

7 3:22 pm 448 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

8 3:24 pm CREEKSIDE CV & PEARSON RD

9 3:25 pm PEARSON CV & PEARSON RD

10 3:27 pm 140 LYTTON ACRES DR

11 3:28 pm 145 LYTTON ACRES DR

12 3:29 pm 152 LYTTON ACRES DR

13 3:30 pm 174 LYTTON ACRES DR

14 3:31 pm 180 LYTTON ACRES DR

15 3:32 pm 187 LYTTON ACRES DR

16 3:33 pm 193 LYTTON ACRES DR

17 3:35 pm 128 WOOD HOLLOW DR

18 3:37 pm 133 WOOD HOLLOW DR

19 3:38 pm 134 WOOD HOLLOW DR

20 3:39 pm 142 WOOD HOLLOW DR

21 3:40 pm 143 WOOD HOLLOW DR

22 3:41 pm 148 WOOD HOLLOW DR

23 3:42 pm 155 WOOD HOLLOW DR

24 3:43 pm 173 WOOD HOLLOW DR

25 3:44 pm 174 WOOD HOLLOW DR

26 3:47 pm 206 SHADY OAKS DR

27 3:58 pm 0 CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 207 AM

LOCATIONTIME

207

2 5:45 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:00 am 2823 W SH 21

4 6:01 am 2795 W HWY 21

5 6:03 am 108 CALDWELL RD

6 6:04 am 176 CALDWELL RD

7 6:06 am CALDWELL RD & LANGTREE RD

8 6:07 am 221 CALDWELL RD

9 6:08 am 211 CALDWELL RD

10 6:09 am 197 CALDWELL RD

11 6:10 am 177 CALDWELL RD

12 6:11 am 175 CALDWELL RD

13 6:12 am 169 CALDWELL RD

14 6:13 am 167 CALDWELL RD

15 6:16 am VALERIE LN & W SH 21

16 6:17 am LANDREN LN & W HWY 21

17 6:31 am 440 FM 672

18 6:33 am 520 FM 672

19 6:35 am FM 672 & HILL RD

20 6:36 am 383 FM 672

21 6:38 am 267 FM 672

22 6:47 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 207 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

4 3:15 pm 440 FM 672

5 3:17 pm 520 FM 672

6 3:19 pm FM 672 & HILL RD

7 3:21 pm 383 FM 672

8 3:22 pm 267 FM 672

9 3:42 pm 2823 W SH 21

10 3:43 pm 2795 W HWY 21

11 3:46 pm 176 CALDWELL RD

12 3:47 pm CALDWELL RD & LANGTREE RD

13 3:48 pm 221 CALDWELL RD

14 3:49 pm 211 CALDWELL RD

15 3:50 pm 197 CALDWELL RD

16 3:52 pm 167 CALDWELL RD

17 3:55 pm VALERIE LN & W SH 21

18 3:57 pm LANDREN LN & W HWY 21

19 4:21 pm 0 CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 209 AM

LOCATIONTIME

2 5:50 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:02 am 186 GREEN MOUNTAIN DR

4 6:04 am GREEN MOUNTAIN DR & HIGH 

VIEW RANCH DR

5 6:05 am 236 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

6 6:06 am HIGH VIEW RANCH CV & HIGH 

VIEW RANCH DR

7 6:08 am 118 SPRING CREEK DR

8 6:09 am 132 SPRING CREEK DR

9 6:10 am SPRING CREEK CV & SPRING 

CREEK DR

10 6:12 am 266 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

11 6:13 am 261 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

12 6:15 am 166 LONESOME DOVE DR

13 6:16 am 169 LONESOME DOVE DR

14 6:17 am 187 LONESOME DOVE DR

15 6:18 am 192 LONESOME DOVE DR

16 6:19 am FOX HOLLOW CV & LONESOME 

DOVE DR

17 6:20 am 224 LONESOME DOVE DR

18 6:21 am 262 LONESOME DOVE DR

19 6:22 am LONESOME DOVE DR & WEST 

HILL CV

20 6:23 am 319 LONESOME DOVE DR

21 6:25 am 372 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

22 6:26 am 388 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

23 6:27 am 392 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

24 6:28 am 394 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

25 6:29 am 421 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

26 6:30 am 455 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

27 6:31 am 471 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

28 6:34 am 344 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

29 6:35 am 327 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

30 6:37 am 117 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

31 6:46 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

32 6:47 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 209 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:25 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:14 pm 186 GREEN MOUNTAIN DR

6 3:15 pm GREEN MOUNTAIN DR & HIGH 

VIEW RANCH DR

7 3:16 pm 236 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

8 3:18 pm HIGH VIEW RANCH CV & HIGH 

VIEW RANCH DR

9 3:20 pm 153 LONESOME DOVE DR

10 3:21 pm 118 SPRING CREEK DR

11 3:22 pm 132 SPRING CREEK DR

12 3:24 pm SPRING CREEK CV & SPRING 

CREEK DR

13 3:25 pm 266 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

14 3:26 pm 261 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

15 3:28 pm 166 LONESOME DOVE DR

16 3:29 pm 169 LONESOME DOVE DR

17 3:30 pm 187 LONESOME DOVE DR

18 3:31 pm 192 LONESOME DOVE DR

19 3:32 pm FOX HOLLOW CV & LONESOME 

DOVE DR

20 3:33 pm 224 LONESOME DOVE DR

21 3:35 pm 262 LONESOME DOVE DR

22 3:36 pm LONESOME DOVE DR & WEST 

HILL CV

23 3:37 pm 319 LONESOME DOVE DR

24 3:38 pm 372 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

25 3:39 pm 388 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

26 3:40 pm 392 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

27 3:41 pm 394 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

28 3:43 pm 421 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

29 3:44 pm 455 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

30 3:45 pm 471 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

31 3:47 pm 344 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

32 3:48 pm 327 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

33 3:50 pm 151 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

34 3:51 pm 117 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

35 3:52 pm 109 HIGH VIEW RANCH DR

36 4:04 pm 0 CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 212 AM

LOCATIONTIME

212

2 5:45 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:00 am 1189 WALTER HOFFMAN RD

4 6:02 am 1118 WALTER HOFFMAN RD

5 6:13 am DAIRY RD & RUSTYS WAY

6 6:29 am 155 BECK LN

7 6:35 am 146 HUMBLE LN

8 6:36 am 1485 FM 20

9 6:38 am 1465 FM 20

10 6:41 am PLEASANT CHAPEL RD @ 

WALNUT CREEK ARENA

11 6:44 am 1460 FM 20

12 6:53 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

13 6:54 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)
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RRE BUS 212 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:16 pm 155 BECK LN

6 3:19 pm 458 LEHMAN LN

7 3:22 pm 160 HUMBLE LN

8 3:23 pm 152 HUMBLE LN

9 3:24 pm 134 HUMBLE LN

10 3:26 pm 1485 FM 20

11 3:27 pm 1465 FM 20

12 3:28 pm 1451 FM 20

13 3:34 pm DAIRY RD & RUSTYS WAY

14 3:42 pm 1118 WALTER HOFFMAN RD

15 3:43 pm 1189 WALTER HOFFMAN RD

16 3:52 pm 0 CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 214 AM

LOCATIONTIME

214

2 5:50 am BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:05 am 164 RIANNA WOODS DR

4 6:07 am CHASE LN & RIANNA WOODS DR

5 6:12 am COUNTY LINE@ MOE RD

6 6:15 am 835 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

7 6:16 am MEADOWWOOD LN & OLD SAN 

ANTONIO RD

8 6:17 am 775 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

9 6:21 am OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & 

REDBIRD LN

10 6:22 am 578 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

11 6:24 am 506 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

12 6:26 am 503 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

13 6:29 am 169 THE FOREST RD

14 6:30 am 175 THE FOREST RD

15 6:32 am 200 THE FOREST RD

16 6:33 am 213 THE FOREST RD

17 6:34 am 221 THE FOREST RD

18 6:35 am 229 THE FOREST RD

19 6:36 am 231 THE FOREST RD

20 6:37 am 259 THE FOREST RD

21 6:39 am 280 THE FOREST RD

22 6:40 am 298 THE FOREST RD

23 6:56 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

24 6:56 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 214 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:00 pm 0 RED ROCK DRWY

6 3:17 pm 164 RIANNA WOODS DR

7 3:18 pm CHASE LN & RIANNA WOODS DR

8 3:22 pm COUNTY LINE@ MOE RD

9 3:24 pm 835 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

10 3:25 pm MEADOWWOOD LN & OLD SAN 

ANTONIO RD

11 3:26 pm 775 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

12 3:28 pm OLD SAN ANTONIO RD & 

REDBIRD LN

13 3:30 pm 578 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

14 3:32 pm 506 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

15 3:33 pm 503 OLD SAN ANTONIO RD

16 3:35 pm 169 THE FOREST RD

17 3:36 pm 175 THE FOREST RD

18 3:37 pm 200 THE FOREST RD

19 3:38 pm 213 THE FOREST RD

20 3:39 pm 221 THE FOREST RD

21 3:41 pm 229 THE FOREST RD

22 3:42 pm 231 THE FOREST RD

23 3:43 pm 259 THE FOREST RD

24 3:44 pm 280 THE FOREST RD

25 3:45 pm 298 THE FOREST RD

26 3:58 pm 0 CCI DRWY

RRE BUS 325 AM

LOCATIONTIME

325

2 5:50 am 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:23 am FM 812 @ RUNNINGROPE

4 6:25 am CRIPPLE CREEK DR & FM 812

5 6:27 am 1466 FM 812

6 6:31 am FM 812 & TOWER LN

7 6:34 am 1865 FM 812

8 6:36 am 1747 FM 812

9 6:48 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

10 6:49 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 325 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:00 pm 0 RRE DRWY

6 3:09 pm 344 FM 812

7 3:15 pm 828 FM 812

8 3:17 pm 1018 FM 812

9 3:21 pm FM 812 @ RUNNINGROPE

10 3:22 pm CRIPPLE CREEK DR & FM 812

11 3:23 pm 1386 FM 812

12 3:25 pm 1466 FM 812

13 3:29 pm FM 812 & TOWER LN

14 3:32 pm 1865 FM 812

15 3:34 pm 1747 FM 812

16 3:42 pm 851 FM 812

17 4:08 pm POPE BEND SOUTH (CCHS 

DRIVEWAY)

RRE BUS 327 AM

LOCATIONTIME

327

2 5:55 am 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 6:07 am LUTHER LN & MEI LISA LN

4 6:09 am 234 HIGH GROVE RD

5 6:29 am 2718 FM 20

6 6:40 am 307 FM 86

7 6:49 am 0 RED ROCK DRWY

8 6:49 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 327 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 3:00 pm 0 RED ROCK DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:00 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

6 3:15 pm 2718 FM 20

7 3:20 pm 2783 FM 20

8 3:22 pm 188 FM 86

9 3:26 pm 307 FM 86

10 3:42 pm 234 HIGH GROVE RD

11 3:44 pm 127 LUTHER LN

12 3:45 pm LUTHER LN & MEI LISA LN

13 4:02 pm POPE BEND SOUTH (CCHS)

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 6of
Trip06.rpt



RRE BUS 333 AM

LOCATIONTIME

2 5:20 am 0 TRANSPORTATION DR

3 6:02 am 114 STARDUST DR

4 6:04 am 131 STARDUST DR

5 6:05 am 156 TEXAS OAK DR

6 6:06 am 157 TEXAS OAK DR

7 6:07 am SIDE SADDLE DR @ ROCKY HILL 

DR

8 6:09 am 111 SIDE SADDLE DR

9 6:10 am 454 TEXAS OAK DR

10 6:12 am 521 TEXAS OAK DR

11 6:13 am 534 TEXAS OAK DR

12 6:14 am 555 TEXAS OAK DR

13 6:15 am 556 TEXAS OAK DR

14 6:17 am DALTON DR @ CAROLINE CV

15 6:18 am 101 TEXAS OAK DR

16 6:19 am 144 TEXAS OAK DR

17 6:21 am 198 TEXAS OAK DR

18 6:22 am 215 TEXAS OAK DR

19 6:24 am 284 TEXAS OAK DR

20 6:25 am ANTLER CV & LANTANA LN

21 6:26 am 146 LANTANA LN

22 6:28 am 181 LANTANA LN

23 6:30 am SILVER SPUR CV & TEXAS OAK 

DR

24 6:31 am 393 TEXAS OAK DR

25 6:32 am 386 TEXAS OAK DR

26 6:33 am MOUNTAIN TOP & TEXAS OAK DR

27 6:34 am 332 TEXAS OAK DR

28 6:36 am 141 WOODS VIEW CT

29 6:37 am 133 WOODS VIEW CT

30 6:38 am 105 WOODS VIEW CT

31 6:55 am RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

32 6:56 am RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

RRE BUS 333 PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 2:20 pm 0 BASE 2 DRWY

3 2:55 pm RED ROCK DRWY & RRE DRWY

4 3:00 pm RED ROCK ELEMENTARY (107)

5 3:00 pm 0 RED ROCK DRWY

6 3:15 pm 114 STARDUST DR

7 3:16 pm 131 STARDUST DR

8 3:17 pm 156 TEXAS OAK DR

9 3:18 pm 157 TEXAS OAK DR

10 3:19 pm SIDE SADDLE DR @ ROCKY HILL 

DR

11 3:21 pm 111 SIDE SADDLE DR

12 3:22 pm 454 TEXAS OAK DR

13 3:23 pm 521 TEXAS OAK DR

14 3:25 pm 534 TEXAS OAK DR

15 3:26 pm 555 TEXAS OAK DR

16 3:27 pm 556 TEXAS OAK DR

17 3:28 pm DALTON DR @ CAROLINE CV

18 3:29 pm 101 TEXAS OAK DR

19 3:31 pm 144 TEXAS OAK DR

20 3:32 pm 198 TEXAS OAK DR

21 3:34 pm 284 TEXAS OAK DR

22 3:36 pm ANTLER CV & LANTANA LN

23 3:37 pm 146 LANTANA LN

24 3:38 pm 181 LANTANA LN

25 3:40 pm SILVER SPUR CV & TEXAS OAK 

DR

26 3:41 pm 393 TEXAS OAK DR

27 3:42 pm 386 TEXAS OAK DR

28 3:43 pm MOUNTAIN TOP & TEXAS OAK DR

29 3:44 pm 332 TEXAS OAK DR

30 3:46 pm 141 WOODS VIEW CT

31 3:47 pm 133 WOODS VIEW CT

32 4:08 pm POPE BEND SOUTH (CCHS)

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.3 We Care 6of
Trip06.rpt


